©A. Fillinger, Inc.                                                               afillinger.com  Q  414.353.8433
Custom Design & Stock Millwork from the Workshop of A. Fillinger, Inc.
Mouldings & More
A. FIllInger, InC.
afillinger.com  Q  414.353.8433                                                                 ©A. Fillinger, Inc.
Our Mission
A. Fillinger, inc. Mission: To construct high quality mouldings efficiently for generations to
come, guided by the principles of self-expression, craftsmanship, and innovation.

afillinger.com  Q  414.353.8433                                                                 ©A. Fillinger, Inc.2
Stock MouldingStock  Moulding
WOOD TYPe KeY
B: BircH
BeeCH: BeecH Wood
CH: cHerrY
M: MAPle
O: red oAK
P: Pine
POP: PoPlAr
Pr: PriMed
©A. Fillinger, Inc.                                                               afillinger.com  Q  414.353.8433 3
Stock Backband, Batten Strip & Primed
F-35
5/8”x1-3/8”
o,B,P
BATTen sTriP
3/4”x1-3/4”
o,B,P
AsTrAgAl
1-3/4”x7’
1-3/8”x7’
ro,B
BAcKBAnd
3/4”x1”
o,B,P
F-8
3/4”x1-3/4”
o,B
F-7
3/4”x1-3/4”
o,B
corner guArd
3/4”x3/4”
o,B,P
corner guArd
1-1/16”x1-1/16”
o,B,P
Primed
BAse sHoe
3/4”x1/2”
colBAse
3/8”x3-1/4”
WM-47
11/16”x4-5/8”
WM-936 colsToP
7/16”x1-3/8”
WM-131 PoPlAr
11/16”x3-1/4”
WM-390